Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Masters Singles Combo A

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th

Page 1 of 1

Name
JEREMIAH MILLAR 484894

LEE JONES 455906

DANNY LAUBY 422667

MIKE VINSON 501242

DAVE FIIG 302257

JEFF COHEE 301279
CHRIS HURD 456564
NATE BORLAND 238988

printed on 3/9/2017 12:05:17 PM

City

Charter

Gametime Entertainment Inc.

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

Gametime Entertainment Inc.

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana
JUST DARTS, INC.
PIONEER VENDING

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

linois

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

lllinois

Open Masters Singles Combo A

Open Masters Singles Combo A

Open Masters Singles Combo A

Open Masters Singles Combo A

Open Masters Singles Combo A
Open Masters Singles Combo A
Open Masters Singles Combo A

Open Masters Singles Combo A

Awards

$620 +
Trophy!

$540 +
Trophy!

$320 +
Trophy!

$220

$120
$120
$80
$80

INEomPY .4



