Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Masters Singles Combo A

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	JEREMIAH MILLAR 484894		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open Masters Singles Combo A	\$620 + Trophy!
2nd	LEE JONES 455906		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Masters Singles Combo A	\$540 + Trophy!
3rd	DANNY LAUBY 422667		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open Masters Singles Combo A	\$320 + Trophy!
4th	MIKE VINSON 501242		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Masters Singles Combo A	\$220
5th - 6th	DAVE FIIG 302257		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Masters Singles Combo A	\$120
5th - 6th	JEFF COHEE 301279		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Masters Singles Combo A	\$120
7th - 8th	CHRIS HURD 456564		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Masters Singles Combo A	\$80
7th - 8th	NATE BORLAND 238988		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Masters Singles Combo A	\$80

